C50-F06-1706E-Z C50 END CLAMP

By Gleason Reel

Catalog # C50-F06-1706E-Z

C50 END CLAMP

Features

« 1.25" Dia. precision ball bearing wheels

« Bearings are pre-lubricated for life

« Cable Clamp allows cable package height to vary up to 0.12"

« Includes heavy duty bumpers

General

Accessories

Cable Type

Clamping Element Design
Material - Hardware
Series

Type

Dimensions

Diameter - Saddle
Height - Window
Max Cable/Hose O.D.
Overall Length
Radius - Saddle
Width - Window

Product Assets

Tow Chains

Hose - General Purpose Or
Hydraulic

Junction Box(es)

Cable - Round Or Flat
Terminal Blocks
Ty-Wraps

Cable Clamps-Flat Design

Cable Glands For Single Cables
Or Groups

Flat

Flat Clamp

Zinc Plated Hardware
C50

End Clamp

6.31

1.7 in
6.31
8.22
3.16
6.56 in

Brochures - Track Master™ FESTOON SYSTEMS
Installation Manuals - C-Rail Festoon Installation Instructions
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